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Mullingar - Floating Reserves

CGd:A2
BGd:A2

A [29.06]RUNAROUND CHIC
TR: Owner[29.06-MGR] 16 3 24Mr. Patrick  Bergin (Co. Laois.) Mltbd.B.(Pat C Sabbath-Lahinch Breakout).Jun'21TPW €1,355

Dec31'23 64 525R    A2 T6 3.60 4445 5th 6.0L EvAw,RnOn 29.82 -.70 Slow 5/1 MGRName That Dog 29.54
Dec10'23 64 525R    A2 T4 3.43 2334 4th 7.0L LdRu,EvCh 30.25 -.80 Slow 8/1 MGREagle 29.94
Nov26'23 64 525R    A4 T3 3.42 1111 1st 5.5L Ld 1,StyOn 29.56 -.50 Slow 6/4f MGRGainstown Comet *29.06
Nov19'23 64 525R    A3 T2 0.00 5th 8L/nk EvAw,RL 4 29.60 -.60 Slow 5/2 MGRChameleon 29.58
Oct28'23 64 525R    A5 T5 3.57 4411 1st 3.5L EvAw,LdBS 29.98 -.50 Slow 5/1 MGRDargle Hero *29.48

CGd:A3
BGd:A2

B [28.95]SUPERIOR PEARL
TR: Owner[28.95-MGR] 23 6 44Miss Tracey  Casserly (Co.Meath) Wbk.B.(Good News-Ninnys Mazda).Jun'21TPW €2,945

Dec10'23 52 525R    A2 T6 3.62 6666 6th 11.0L/hd EvAw,W 3 30.25 -.80 Slow 10/1MGREagle 30.23
Nov19'23 53 525R    A2 T6 3.46 2332 3rd 4L/sh FAw,Chl 4 29.64 -.60 Slow 5/1 MGRLingrawn Buzz 29.33
Nov5'23  53 525R    A2 T6 3.59 4444 4th 2.5L EvAw,V W 4 29.67 -.50 Slow 4/1 MGRDownstream Chief 29.34
Oct21'23 53 525R    A4 T6 3.51 1111 1st 6.5L Ld 2,V W 4 29.45 -.50 Slow 6/4 MGRJefferson City *28.95
Sep30'23 53 525R    A4 T6 3.49 2233 2nd 1L Chl 3,V W 4 29.77 -.70 Slow 5/2 MGRGlendale Doge 29.14

CGd:A3
BGd:A0

C [29.10]SUNSHINE JEWEL
TR: Oliver Bray[28.50-SPK] 30 5 43Mr.Oliver Bray (Navan) Ibk.B.(Laughil Blake-No Recollection).Oct'20TPW €3,555

Dec17'23 65 525R    A5 T1 3.46 1111 1st 4.5L LdRu,ClrRn 29.70 -.60 Slow 4/7f MGRKnockmant Biker *29.10
Dec3'23  66 525R    A5 T5 3.58 4555 5th 16.5L/nk EvAw,Mid 29.82 -.70 Slow 9/4 MGRRobeen Pride 30.29
Nov19'23 66 525R    A5 T2 3.54 5666 6th 9.0L EvAw,Mid 29.80 -.60 Slow 6/4f MGRBandit Ella 29.83
Oct29'23 66 525R    A4 T2 3.43 2222 2nd 9.5L EP,Crd 1 29.33 -.50 Slow 7/2 MGRLahinch Jake 29.49
Oct29'22 64 525R    A1 T2 2.05 1211 1st 3L FAw,FinWl 28.50 Sand 2/1 SPK Kilgraney Mac *28.50

CGd:A3
BGd:A2

D [29.06]ABIGAILS BOBBY
TR: Owner[29.06-MGR] 64 16 1313Mr. Billy Kenny (Co. Longford.) Ibk.D.(Great Blue Shark-Coolavanny Muir).Apr'20TPW €6,215

Dec31'23 68 525R    A3 T1 3.49 1121 1st 0.5L Ld 1,CmAg 29.85 -.70 Slow 8/1 MGRHennos Norm *29.15
Dec10'23 68 525R    A3 T1 3.52 6666 6th 16.5L Bmp 1,A 6th 30.40 -.80 Slow 14/1MGREkin Su 30.75
Nov26'23 68 525R    A3 T1 3.52 1122 2nd nk Ld 1,EvCh 29.74 -.50 Slow 8/1 MGRShady Bueno 29.26
Nov19'23 68 525R    A3 T3 3.49 1111 1st 0.5L FAw,ALd 29.82 -.60 Slow 6/1 MGRTrush *29.22
Apr23'23 69 525R    A4 T1 0.00 1122 2nd 1.5L Ld 1,EvCh 29.56 -.60 Slow 6/4 MGRArdevan Dee 29.06

CGd:A4
BGd:A4

E [29.33]Late-Knockmant NewsANY NEWS MARY
TR: Owner[29.33-MGR] 11 3 41Mr. Dermot  Casserly (Co.Meath) Ibk.B.(Good News-Speedie Bella).Nov'21TPW €1,095

Dec10'23 53 525R    A4 T1 3.49 1111 1st 1.5L LdRu,ClrRn 30.45 -.80 Slow 13/8MGRHorseleap Betty *29.65
Nov19'23 53 525R    A4 T2 3.47 3333 3rd 0.5L/nk EvAw,EvCh 30.01 -.60 Slow 7/4f MGRJaxx Noreen 29.46
Nov11'23 54 525R    A4 T3 3.50 1333 3rd 5.0L LdRu,ClrRn 29.78 -.60 Slow 2/1 MGRPlaza Toni 29.53
Oct7'23  54 525R    A6 T2 3.48 1111 1st 1.5L FAw,ALd 29.83 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRDrombeg Zeta *29.33
Sep16'23 55 525R    A6 T1 3.57 1331 1st 0.5L LdRu,CmAg 30.38 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRLamorna Lexi *29.88

CGd:A5
BGd:A3

F [29.34]KILLISKEY SAM
TR: Morgan Crowley[29.15-SPK] 31 3 34Mr. Morgan Crowley (Rosenallis) Ibk.D.(Kinloch Brae-Lu Lus Pearl).Sep'20TPW €1,460

Dec21'23 72 525T    T5 0.00 2nd 4L 30.44 -.60 Slow MGRMythical Orchard 30.12
Dec12'23 70 525T    T5 0.00 2nd 5L 30.64 -.80 Slow MGRKilliskey Flyer 30.19
Nov28'23 68 525T    T5 0.00 1st 1L 30.81 -.50 Slow MGRMythical Orchard *30.31
Jul23'23 72 525R    A5 T5 3.45 2232 2nd 2L FAw,FinWl 29.70 -.50 Slow 4/1 MGRBarking Mad 29.34
Aug25'22 71 525R    A5 T2 2.14 1st 2L FAw,CmAg 29.15 Sand 6/1 SPK Getaway Kid *29.15

CGd:A5
BGd:A5

G [29.52]AINTREE MAGIC
TR: Owner[29.52-MGR] 27 4 56Mr. Cian Loughman (Co. Laois) Ibd.D.(Dorotas Wildcat-Trade Dotty).Dec'20TPW €1,790

Dec17'23 77 525R    A6 T3 3.47 3333 1st 1.5L FAw,LdRi 30.12 -.60 Slow 9/2 MGRGadhar Ar Mire *29.52
Dec3'23  77 525R    A6 T4 3.60 1132 2nd 0.5L QAw,Ld 3 30.49 -.70 Slow 10/3MGRGadhar Ar Mire 29.82
Nov19'23 76 525R    A6 T4 3.56 3321 1st hd Chl 4,LdRi 30.58 -.60 Slow 2/1 MGRWeather Snap *29.98
Nov12'23 76 525R    A5 T2 3.55 3334 4th 0.5L/nk/nBmp 1,RnOn 30.28 -.60 Slow 9/1 MGRLauras Angel 29.75
Oct22'23 77 525R    A6 T2 3.63 5552 2nd 3L EvAw,Strfin 29.98 -.50 Slow 2/1f MGRKiltippin Paudge 29.69

CGd:A5
BGd:A3

H [29.43]TWENTY
TR: Owner[29.21-NWB] 40 7 56Mr. Aidan Price (Co. Kildare.) Ibk.B.(Man Twenty One-Deanridge Angel).May'20TPW €2,865

Dec17'23 70 525R    A4 T2 3.77 6556 6th 16.5L/nk SlAw,NvShw 29.77 -.60 Slow 11/1MGRHawkfield Cassie 30.34
Dec3'23  70 525R    A5 T4 3.55 3334 4th 16.5L EvAw,Mid 29.82 -.70 Slow 6/1 MGRRobeen Pride 30.27
Nov12'23 69 525R    A4 T1 3.58 3346 6th 7.5L/sh EvAw,Mid 29.70 -.60 Slow 6/1 MGRBective Silver 29.63
Oct15'23 69 525R    A4 T4 3.44 1121 1st 2L DspLd,DH 29.94 -.50 Slow 7/1 MGRBective Ender *29.44
Sep2'22  69 525R    A4 T6 0.00 1122 2nd 1.5L FAw,HdNrL 29.11 Sand 2/1 NWBLuna Nollaig 29.21
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CGd:A6
BGd:A5

I [29.60]LAURAS ANGEL
TR: Evan Henrick[29.60-MGR] 51 8 77Mr. Evan Henrick (Co. Meath.) Wbk.B.(Slippy Cian-Daring Amber).Jan'21TPW €3,770

Dec17'23 52 525R    A5 T6 3.54 6666 6th 14.5L EvAw,M-W 29.70 -.60 Slow 16/1MGRSunshine Jewel 30.11
Dec9'23  52 550R    A5 T6 5.00 4555 5th 12.5L/nk EvAw,RnOn 31.03 -.70 Slow 3/1 MGRNo Sock Gar 31.22
Nov26'23 52 525R    A5 T6 3.52 6664 4th 10L EvAw,Crd 4 29.93 -.50 Slow 5/1 MGRHouse Rules 30.13
Nov12'23 52 525R    A5 T6 3.50 2222 1st nk QAw,LdNrL 30.28 -.60 Slow 13/2MGRBandit Pebbles *29.68
Oct2'22  53 525R    A7 T4 0.00 2112 1st 2L FAw,Ld 2 30.10 -.50 Slow 5/2 MGRCurryhills Toby *29.60

CGd:A6
BGd:A6

J [29.71]LACKEN ORDERS
TR: Owner[29.63-KKY] 4 1 11Mr. John Glancy (Co. Roscommon.) Mbk.D.(Dorotas Wildcat-Lacken Coco).Dec'21TPW €730

Dec31'23 68 525R    A6 T6 3.64 5554 4th 9.0L SlAw,W 4 30.28 -.70 Slow 11/4MGRWladimir Jaxx 30.21
Dec9'23  67 525R    A6 T5 3.62 4221 1st 1.5L EvAw,V W 4 30.41 -.70 Slow 1/1f MGRJaxx Firefox *29.71
Nov11'23 67 525R    A6 T4 3.59 4442 2nd 1L EvAw,V W 4 30.28 -.60 Slow 3/1 MGRCranley Sal 29.75
Nov4'23  67 525R    ON2 T3 3.55 2333 3rd 9.00L Crd 1,RnOn 29.84 -.50 Slow 2/1 MGRSaoirses Angel 29.97
Oct17'23 67 525T    T2 0.00 3rd 4L M 30.92 -.70 Slow MGRKuma Jarjeer 30.50

CGd:A6
BGd:A6

K [29.84]LIGHTFOOT GRACE
TR: Owner[29.84-MGR] 2 1 01Mr. John Bergin (Co. Kildare.) Mbk.B.(Droopys Noah-Russanda Rhona).Jul'22TPW €500

Dec16'23 56 525R    ON3 T6 3.54 1111 1st nk Ld 1,CmAg 30.44 -.60 Slow 5/2 MGRCreevy Crystal *29.84
Dec9'23  56 525R    ON3 T6 3.78 6662 2nd 2L SlAw,Strfin 30.79 -.70 Slow 2/1 MGRCreevy Crystal 30.23
Dec5'23  56 525T    T2 0.00 1st 2L Mid 30.81 -.70 Slow MGRLightfoot Libby *30.11
Nov28'23 55 525T    T3 0.00 3rd 3L Mid 30.67 -.50 Slow MGRLightfoot Puma 30.38

CGd:A6
BGd:A5

L [29.51]BAWN HERO
TR: Owner[29.51-MGR] 18 2 64Mr. Dan Byrne (Co. Kildare.) Ibk.D.(Droopys Jet-Dixies Gold).Nov'21TPW €1,125

Dec31'23 69 525R    A6 T2 3.69 3323 3rd 2.5L EvAw,AHand 30.28 -.70 Slow 13/8MGRWladimir Jaxx 29.75
Dec17'23 69 525R    A4 T1 3.60 4443 3rd 5.5L/nk EvAw,ClrRn 29.77 -.60 Slow 5/1 MGRHawkfield Cassie 29.57
Dec10'23 68 525R    A5 T3 3.59 3334 4th 9L EvAw,RnOn 30.29 -.80 Slow 7/1 MGRLingrawn Lola 30.12
Nov19'23 67 525R    A5 T4 3.48 2222 2nd 6L EvAw,A 2nd 29.69 -.60 Slow 6/1 MGRA Thousand Faces 29.51
Nov5'23  68 525R    A7 T1 3.57 2221 1st 0.5L EvAw,LdNrL 30.01 -.50 Slow 8/1 MGRWladimir Jaxx *29.51

CGd:A7
BGd:A6

M [29.82]JAXX BLISS
TR: Beatrice Steiner[29.82-MGR] 4 0 00Alpine-Rose-Syndicate (Loughduff) Mbk.B.(Sparta Maestro-Boreen Magic).Jun'21TPW €40

Dec31'23 53 525R    A6 T4 3.54 2334 4th 1.5L/nk/nLdRu,W 4 30.38 -.70 Slow 6/1 MGRAutumn Knight 29.82
Dec21'23 52 525T    T4 0.00 Solo 30.45 -.60 Slow MGR *29.85
Dec2'23  55 525R    A8 T3 3.58 3445 5th 10.0L EP,ClrRn 30.55 -.70 Slow 3/1 MGRBallycairn Blitz 30.55
Nov21'23 55 525T    T2 0.00 1st 3L 30.88 -.60 Slow MGRNatalee *30.28
Apr1'23  52 525R    ON2 T2 0.00 4555 5th 15.0L EvAw,W 4 29.66 -.60 Slow 3/1 MGRSyrax 30.11

CGd:A7
BGd:A6

N [29.73]CLYGEEN ARNIE
TR: Owner[29.73-MGR] 6 1 10Mr. Billy Kenny (Co. Longford.) Ibd.D.(Candlelight King-Madabout Polly).Apr'22TPW €405

Dec31'23 67 525R    A6 T3 3.69 6665 5th 12.5L EvAw,Mid 30.28 -.70 Slow 5/1 MGRWladimir Jaxx 30.45
Dec10'23 68 525R    A6 T2 3.79 4556 6th 10.5L/sh EvAw,RnOn 30.97 -.80 Slow 13/8MGRJaxx Tebow 30.91
Dec3'23  67 525R    A6 T5 3.53 3445 5th 13.0L BmpSt,Mid 29.75 -.70 Slow 7/2 MGRClassy Queen 29.96
Nov18'23 66 525R    A9 T4 3.58 2211 1st 3L BmpRu,Ld 3 30.33 -.60 Slow 2/1 MGRLead The Edge *29.73
Oct28'23 66 525R    ON2 T3 3.64 2333 3rd 2.50L Blk 1,RL 3 30.81 -.50 Slow 2/1 MGRKuma Crack On 30.48


